
Guidance Counselor Contact Info 
 
Freshman  Academy: 
Kathy Griffin, Counselor Cluster 7, 978-441-3711 kgriffin@lowell.k12.ma.us  
                          Google classroom yjzxmad  
Rose Mendonca, Counselor Cluster 8 and ELL, 978-441-3708 rmendonca@lowell.k12.ma.us  
                               Google classroom ph3h2ca 
Shelby Boisvert, Counselor Cluster 9, Lyceum, 978-446-7194 sboisvert@lowell.k12.ma.us  
                               Google classroom tm6y7tv 
B House  
Vannorath Sarin, A-L Guidance Counselor 978- 937-7672 vsarin@lowell.k12.ma.us  
                                 Google classroom 10th grade: wdoqp5t  11th grade: 7sfmgq4   12th grade: cvq5igg 

                              You Can Book Me  https://vsarin.youcanbook.me/  
Yliana Figueroa, M-Z Guidance Counselor 978-970-3377 yfigueroa@lowell.k12.ma.us  
                              Google classroom 5nz2wk 
                            You Can Book Me   https://yfigueroa.youcanbook.me/ 
C House  
Rithy Uong, A-L Guidance Counselor 978-441-3723 ruong@lowell.k12.ma.us  
                            Google classroom    https://meet.google.com/lookup/gbywmy63oq  
                            You Can Book Me  https://ruong.youcanbook.me/ 
Rhonda Devost, M-Z Guidance Counselor 978-446-7338 rdevost@lowell.k12.ma.us  
                            Google classroom 2021: fi7vfrj  2022: dra7pwj  2023: 6mp2tr 

               You Can Book Me   https://devost.youcanbook.me/ 
D House  
Crystal Quinton, A-L Guidance Counselor 617- 299-0184 cquinton@lowell.k12.ma.us 
                           Google classroom k6du6n2   

                                You Can Book Me  https://lhsquinton.youcanbook.me/ 
Lyn Blouin, M-Z Guidance Counselor 978-577-583 lblouin@lowell.k12.ma.us 
                              Google classroom pcfc24k  

                                   You Can Book Me  https://lblouin.youcanbook.me/  
E House  
Heather Brunner, M-Z Guidance Counselor, 978-483-0489 hbrunner@lowell.k12.ma.us 
                        Google classroom 10th grade: kbh7zi4  grade11:  o t57sgo grade 12: q5pmbah   

                                You Can Book Me   https://mrsbrunnerlhs.youcanbook.me/  
Yvette Crowell, A-L Guidance Counselor 978-710-8011  ycrowell@lowell.k12.ma.us 
                              Google classroom 10th grade: a5cxyew    grade11: t23fxye    grade 12: xceiykk 

                           You Can Book Me  https://ehouse-mrscrowell.youcanbook.me/ 
  
College & Career Center  
Karyn Cassidy, College Relations Counselor kcassidy@lowell.k12.ma.us  
                       Seniors with the last name: Mboge-Zhang can book an appointment 
https://karyncassidy.youcanbook.me/  
 
Aaron Smith, College & Career Counselor 978-275-6306 aribaudo-smith@lowell.k12.ma.us  
                        Seniors with last names: Abdu-Mau can book an appointment 
https://aribaudo-smith.youcanbook.me/  
 
College & Career Center Google classroom: ibdvbsi   

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTYzOTAwOTc2NDI3?cjc=wdoqp5t
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTYzOTAwOTc2NDI3?cjc=wdoqp5t
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTY4MzgwNTIyNzEx?cjc=7sfmgq4
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTY4MzgwNTIyNzEx?cjc=7sfmgq4
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTY4Mzc3MzY1MTgw?cjc=cvq5igg
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTY4Mzc3MzY1MTgw?cjc=cvq5igg
https://vsarin.youcanbook.me/
https://vsarin.youcanbook.me/
https://yfigueroa.youcanbook.me/
https://meet.google.com/lookup/gbywmy63oq?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/gbywmy63oq?authuser=0&hs=179
https://ruong.youcanbook.me/
https://devost.youcanbook.me/
https://lhsquinton.youcanbook.me/
https://lhsquinton.youcanbook.me/
https://lblouin.youcanbook.me/
https://lblouin.youcanbook.me/
https://mrsbrunnerlhs.youcanbook.me/
https://ehouse-mrscrowell.youcanbook.me/
https://ehouse-mrscrowell.youcanbook.me/
https://karyncassidy.youcanbook.me/
https://aribaudo-smith.youcanbook.me/

